Certificate no: Page 1 of 1 PRJ11100325152/3



## Welding Consumables Annual Re- Approval Certificate

Date Office

08 September 2021 Toronto

This certificate is issued to

THE LINCOLN ELECTRIC COMPANY, 22801, ST.CLAIRE AVENUE, CLEVELAND, OHIO, 44117-1199, USA

The undermentioned welding consumables supplied by the company named above have been approved for a further year ending **27 October 2022** with the grading shown.

Trade Name	Section	Grading	
Super Glaze 5356/Ar	9	DXVuO, BF, WB/I-1 S, NA, NA	<b>L</b>
Super Glaze 5183/33%Ar-67%He	9	DXVuO, BF, WC/I-5 S, NA, NA	
Super Glaze 5183/Ar	9	DXVuO, BF, WC/I-1 S, NA, NA	
Super Glaze HD 5356/Ar	9	DXVuO, BF, WB/I-1 S, NA, NA	
Super Glaze HD 5183/33%Ar-67%He	9	DXVuO, BF, WC/I-5 S, NA, NA	
Super Glaze HD 5183/Ar	9	DXVuO, BF, WC/I-1 S, NA, NA	



SERGEI GORNOVSKY Surveyor to Lloyd's Register Canada Ltd.

a member of Lloyd's Register Group Limited

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.